
OPA Games Children
Men Nordic Combined

Predazzo (ITA)

MEDIUM HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 4KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 02 OCT 2021

START: 16:25

END: 16:43

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Muehln Uwe, OPA

TD Simic Branko, SLO

TD Assistant Roggia Andrea, ITA

Chief of Competition Gianmoena Luca, ITA

Chief of Course Brigadoi Giuseppe, ITA

Course Data

Maximum climb 12 m

Height difference 23 m

Total climb 46 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.000 m

2

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

GRAEBERT Jonathan

WSV Oberaudorf

GER

25 FEB 200751
00:00

11:12.0

1.
11:12.0

1. 123.3

1.

JANHAR Aljaz

SMUCARSKI KLUB TRIGLAV KRANJ

SLO

31 MAR 200753
00:19

11:37.6

9.
+00:44.6

2. 117.0

3.

UHR Maximilian

SC Partenkirchen

GER

08 JUL 200757
00:42

11:24.7

7.
+00:54.7

3. 109.4

7.

MUEHLBACHER Lukas

SC Erzbergland

AUT

17 AUG 200760
00:52

11:15.9

2.
+00:55.9

4. 106.1

10.

PAVLIC Jost Luka

SSK MISLINJA

SLO

26 FEB 200858
00:45

11:23.2

5.
+00:56.2

5. 108.2

8.

GUETL Pius

TS Ski Nordic 4.0

AUT

06 OCT 200752
00:15

12:00.4

12.
+01:03.4

6. 118.2

2.

MUELLER Jonah

SK Winterberg

GER

01 DEC 200756
00:35

11:49.6

10.
+01:12.6

7. 111.8

6.

LIARDON Marceau

Morbier Bellefontaine Morez

FRA

04 MAR 200854
00:31

12:00.7

13.
+01:19.7

8. 113.0

4.

PETER Armin

Tabarzer SV

GER

15 MAR 200767
01:13

11:19.2

3.
+01:20.2

9. 98.9

17.

HRDINA Jachym CZE

21 OCT 200755
00:33

12:05.4

15.
+01:26.4

10. 112.4

5.

SCHUPP Ansgar

TSV Buchenberg

GER

12 JUN 200759
00:47

11:52.3

11.
+01:27.3

11. 107.7

9.

TEREI Moritz

WSV Bad Freienwalde

GER

22 AUG 200771
01:21

11:26.8

8.
+01:35.8

12. 96.4

21.

MAGDIC Liam

SSK MISLINJA

SLO

01 NOV 200776
01:57

11:22.6

4.
+02:07.6

13. 84.2

26.

KREZE Mark

SSK MISLINJA

SLO

02 APR 200861
00:53

12:27.9

19.
+02:08.9

14. 105.7

11.

BRECL Anze

SSK MISLINJA

SLO

10 MAR 200877
01:59

11:23.6

6.
+02:10.6

15. 83.8

27.

WIESER Matthias

WSV Ramsau

AUT

22 JUL 200772
01:21

12:04.8

14.
+02:13.8

16. 96.4

21.

KEMPF Noe

Kandersteg

SUI

02 JUN 200868
01:17

12:11.1

16.
+02:16.1

17. 97.6

18.

NIEDHART Mael

Kandersteg

SUI

12 AUG 200863
00:59

12:33.2

21.
+02:20.2

18. 103.7

13.

KRIZNAR David

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

21 MAR 200769
01:17

12:17.9

17.
+02:22.9

19. 97.6

18.
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KUBALAK Jiri

SK Nove Mesto na Morave

CZE

19 MAR 200970
01:20

12:28.3

20.
+02:36.3

20. 96.5

20.

VORDEREGGER Maximilian

Kitzbuheler Skiclub

AUT

19 APR 200862
00:56

13:01.2

22.
+02:45.2

21. 104.7

12.

BUCHAR Josef

LSK Lomnice

CZE

11 JUL 200766
01:10

13:07.9

23.
+03:05.9

22. 100.1

16.

HNYK Jakub

Ski klub Harrachov

CZE

20 MAR 200778
02:02

12:26.8

18.
+03:16.8

23. 82.7

28.

STUDER Noah

Kandersteg

SUI

23 JUL 200865
01:04

13:34.6

25.
+03:26.6

24. 102.0

15.

VOETTER Nico

SV Schwarzach

AUT

09 APR 200975
01:35

13:31.1

24.
+03:54.1

25. 91.8

25.

HRADIL Marek

SK NMNM

CZE

15 DEC 200973
01:33

13:36.4

26.
+03:57.4

26. 92.3

23.

WIMMER Simon

Skiclub Bischofshofen

AUT

29 NOV 200964
00:59

14:20.6

30.
+04:07.6

27. 103.5

14.

PAGNIER Simon

RISOUX CLUB CHAUX NEUVE

FRA

13 FEB 200874
01:34

14:14.8

29.
+04:36.8

28. 91.9

24.

BEGRAND Maxence

Premanon

FRA

17 JUN 200879
02:04

13:54.3

28.
+04:46.3

29. 81.9

29.

SOVA Ondrej CZE

12 FEB 200980
02:12

13:53.4

27.
+04:53.4

30. 79.2

30.

CHIAPPA Florent

UNION SPORTIVE AUTRANAISE

FRA

26 JUL 200881
02:18

14:39.4

31.
+05:45.4

31. 77.3

31.

BROLL Noe

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D.

ITA

11 APR 200984
02:53

14:52.0

32.
+06:33.0

32. 65.5

34.

BONINSEGNA Manuel

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

25 OCT 200983
02:52

14:54.2

33.
+06:34.2

33. 65.9

33.

IORIO Min

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A.D.

ITA

28 AUG 200882
02:47

16:27.0

34.
+08:02.0

34. 67.7

32.

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

partly cloudy 17 74Cross country

TD

Simic Branko, SLO

Chief of Competition

Gianmoena Luca, ITA
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